SCRAMBLE

OPEN TO CENTRE
FROME VALLEY M.C. & L.C.C.
(AFFILIATED TO SOUTHERN CENTRE A.C.U.)
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SUNDAY, 3rd JUNE, 1956
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LIST OF COMPETITORS

N=Novice.
NAME CAT.
J. Holloway N
G. Napper 1
R. Acott N
D. Wright E
L. Sanders E
J. Callender E
C. Bettley N
B. Crew E
C. Extance E
B. Brown N
J. Butcher E
G. White E
W. Fry I
T. Clark N
R. Elbro N
K. Wright I
W. Turner E
V. Butler N
G. Clements 1
0. Keep E

m

K. D. Wright

I=Intermediate.
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AJ.S.

Ariel S/C
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350
350
197
496
498
350
500
497
197
350
500
350
500
500
646
500
500
500
348
197
497
197
500
500
497

E=Expert.

CLUB

Ringwood
Sturminster Newton
Sturminster Newton

Mortimer
Sturminster Newton

Ringwood
Frome Valley
Frome Valley

Sturminster Newton

Southampton & District

Frome Valley
S/Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Blackmore Vale
Mortimer

Frome Valley
Mortimer
Mortimer
XHG Tigers
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114.
115,
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126.
132,
174,
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NAME

P. Hoult
G. Paddock

B. White
P. Cooper
S. Kelly
A. Betty

R. Rose
C. Challis

K. Norcutt

S. Barnes

W. Barnes

G. Paddington

A. Chalmers
V. Plummer
F. Notley

T. Rose

B. Huddy
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MACHINE

Tandon
Triumph
AJ.S.
B.S.A.
J.AP.
Ariel
J.B.S.
AJ.S.
Ariel S/C
B.S.A.
R.E.

Triumph
B.S.A.

Triumph
Triumph

C.C.

197
250
350
350
350
350
247
500
500
350
500
248
500
350
348
348
348
197
498
350
350
500
250

LIST OF COMPETITORS (contd.)

CLUB

S/Newbury
Sturminster Newton

Sturminster Newton
Sturminster Newton
Frome Valley
Mohawk

Frome Valley
Mortimer

Mortimer
Totton
Totton
Totton

Southampton Vale
Mortimer

Frome Valley
Frome Valley
Weymouth




WARNING—MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this Meeting entirely at your own risk and subject to the conditions
’ that all persons having any connection with the promotion and/or organisation
and/or conduct of the Meeting, including the owners of the land and the drivers and
owners of the vehicles, are absolved from all liability in respect of personal injury
(whether fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your property howsoever caused.

Crossing the Course is forbidden.

Spectators are forbidden in the Competitor’s Paddock

EVENT 1—NOVICE UNLIMITED—8 LAPS

NO. NAME NO.  NAME
4. J. Holloway 31, V. Butler
6. R. Acott 53. G. Paddock
15. C. Bettley 55. B. White
18. B. Brown 66. S. Kelley
24. T. Clark 114. S. Barnes
25. R. Elbro 115. W. Barnes
116. G. Paddington 126. A. Chalmers
79. R. Rose 174. F. Notley
LIS Tl Vot 524 0 Vo S R 3rd... dth e Sth 6th
Time
EVENT 2—UP TO 250 c.c. OPEN—6 LAPS
NO. NAME NO. NAME
6. R. Acott 78. A. Betty
15. C. Bettley 88. C. Challis
29. W. Turner 126. A. Chalmers
31. V. Butler 222. B. Huddy
53. G. Paddock 45, P. Hoult
18t 2nd 3rd : 4th

Time

|
EVENT 3—UP TO 350 c.c. OPEN—8 LAPS
NO. NAME NO. NAME
4. J. Holloway 53. G. Paddock
5. G. Napper 55. B. White
6. R. Acott 59. P. Cooper
9. L. Sanders 66. S. Kelley
1 15. C. Bettley 88. C. Challis
16. B. Crew 114. S. Barnes
17. C. Extance 115. W. Barnes
18. B. Brown 116. G. Paddington
28. K. Wright 179. T. Rose
31. V. Butler 222. B. Huddy
45. P. Houltl ’ 174. F. Notley
1st.4.42...... 2nd.....L... 3rd 4th b Stho.b.Linf  6th.%
Time
EVENT 4-—SIDECAR RACE—6 LAPS
NO. NAME NO. NAME
40. G. Clements 13. J. Callender
44, K. D. Wright 22. G. White
79. R. Rose 29. W. Turner
! 132. V. Plummer 95. K. Norcutt
: Ist 2nd 3rd
()
// Time
| EVENT 5—UP TO 500 c.c. OPEN—8 LAPS
) NO. NAME NO. NAME
! 4. J. Holloway 28. K. Wright
5. G. Napper 31. V. Butler
6. R. Acott 42. D. Keep
8. D. Wright 53.  G. Paddock
9. L. Sanders 55. B. White
15. C. Bettley 59. P. Cooper
16. B. Crew 66. S. Kelly
17. C. Extance 78. A. Betty
4 18. B. Brown 88. C. Challis
21. J. Butcher 114. S. Barnes
23, 'W. Fry 115. W. Barnes
24, T. Clark 116. G. Paddington
25. R. Elbro 179. T. Rose
126. A. Chalmers 222. B. Huddy
45. P. Hoult 174. F. Notley
Ist 2nd........ 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Time




EVENT 6—SIDECAR STAR RACE—6 LAPS

NO. NAME NO. NAME
40. G. Clements 13. J. Callender
44. K. D. Wright 22. G. White
79. R. Rose 29. W. Turner
132. V. Plummer 95. K. Norcutt
\ )
Ist B 2nd 3rd
Time
EVENT 7—SOLO STAR RACE—10 LAPS
NO. NAME NO. NAME
4. J. Holloway 28. K. Wright
5. G. Napper 31. V. Butler
6. R. Acott 42. D. Keep
8. D. Wright 53. G. Paddock
9. L. Sanders 55. B. White
15. C. Bettley 59. P. Cooper
16. B. Crew 66. S. Kelly
17. C. Extance 78. A. Betty
18. B. Brown 88. C. Challis
21. J. Butcher 114. S. Barnes
23. W. Fry 115. W. Barnes
24. T. Clark 116. G. Paddington
25. R. Elbro 179. T. Rose
126. A. Chalmers 222. B. Huddy
45. P. Hoult 174. F. Notley
1st \ 2nd...... 3rd ... 4th 5th 6th
Time
EVENT 8—SIDECAR HANDICAP—6 LAPS
NO. NAME NO. NAME
40. G. Clements 13. J. Callender
44. K. D. Wright 22. G. White
79. R. Rose 29. W. Turner
132. V. Plummer 95. K. Norcutt
1st 2nd 3rd

Time

—_—

EVENT 9—SOLO HANDICAP--12 LAPS

NO. NAME NO. NAME
4. J. Holloway 28. K. Wright
5. G. Napper 31. V. Butler
6. R. Acott 42. D. Keep
8. D. Wright 53. G. Paddock
9. L. Sanders 55. B. White
15. C. Bettley 59. P. Cooper
16. B. Crew 66. S. Kelly
17. C. Extance 78. A. Betty
18. B. Brown- 88. C. Challis
21. J. Butcher 114. S. Barnes
23. W. Fry 115. W. Barnes
24. T. Clark 116. G. Paddington
25. R. Elbro 179. T. Rose
126. A. Chalmers 222. B. Huddy
_45. P. Hoult 174. F. Notley
Tst.....mow 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Time

We thank you for your support.

Please do not leave litter and bottles about
the field as this is a danger to the Cattle.




REMOVES GREASE FROM ALL SURFACES
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